
ELANCOURT

Inscrits 892 5,3% 812 4,9% 789 4,7% 1158 6,9% 1246 7,5% 978 5,9% 1017 6,1% 1021 6,1% 1220 7,3% 748 4,5% 804 4,8% 1170 7,0% 715 4,3% 738 4,4% 722 4,3% 612 3,7% 762 4,6% 687 4,1% 615 3,7% 16706 100,0%
Votants 438 49,1% 470 57,9% 468 59,3% 682 58,9% 738 59,2% 688 70,3% 657 64,6% 715 70,0% 760 62,3% 474 63,4% 466 58,0% 689 58,9% 474 66,3% 494 66,9% 360 49,9% 371 60,6% 373 49,0% 390 56,8% 375 61,0% 10082 60,3%

Blancs et Nuls 12 1,3% 9 1,1% 2 0,3% 12 1,0% 7 0,6% 11 1,1% 17 1,7% 10 1,0% 9 0,7% 8 1,1% 3 0,4% 11 0,9% 11 1,5% 13 1,8% 12 1,7% 5 0,8% 6 0,8% 7 1,0% 7 1,1% 172 1,0%
Exprimés 426 47,8% 461 56,8% 466 59,1% 670 57,9% 731 58,7% 677 69,2% 640 62,9% 705 69,0% 751 61,6% 466 62,3% 463 57,6% 678 57,9% 463 64,8% 481 65,2% 348 48,2% 366 59,8% 367 48,2% 383 55,7% 368 59,8% 9910 59,3%

CANDIDATS VOIX % VOIX % VOIX % VOIX % VOIX % VOIX % VOIX % VOIX % VOIX % VOIX % VOIX % VOIX % VOIX % VOIX % VOIX % VOIX % VOIX % VOIX % VOIX % Voix %

Benoît HAMON 249

58
,5

% 258

56
,0

% 242

51
,9

% 358

53
,4

% 384

52
,5

% 269

39
,7

% 259
40

,5
% 278

39
,4

% 332

44
,2

% 204

43
,8

% 228

49
,2

% 411

60
,6

% 219

47
,3

% 256

53
,2

% 193

55
,5

% 201

54
,9

% 239

65
,1

% 214

55
,9

% 181

49
,2

% 4975 50,20%

Jean-Michel 
FOURGOUS 177

41
,5

% 203

44
,0

% 224

48
,1

% 312

46
,6

% 347

47
,5

% 408

60
,3

% 381

59
,5

% 427
60

,6
% 419

55
,8

% 262

56
,2

% 235

50
,8

% 267

39
,4

% 244

52
,7

% 225

46
,8

% 155

44
,5

% 165

45
,1

% 128

34
,9

% 169

44
,1

% 187

50
,8

% 4935 49,80%

Législatives 2012, 2nd tour (17 juin)
Bureau n°1 Mairie
Place du Gal de 

Gaulle
Salle du Conseil 

Municipal

Bureau n°2 Primaire 
Alain Cavalier

Rés. Les Nouveaux 
Horizons

Restaurant

Bureau n°3 Primaire 
des Petits Prés
13, rue Hector 

Berlioz
Restaurant

Bureau n°4 Primaire 
Jean de la Fontaine

Rue de Bassigny
Restaurant

Bureau n°11 Maison 
de quartier de la  

Villedieu
Cours Abel Gance
Salle polyvalente

Bureau n°12 
Primaire le 
Gandouget

Rue des Jonquilles
Restaurant

Bureau n°13 Centre 
de loisirs La 

Nouvelle 
Amsterdam
Square des 

Rhiododendrons
Salle polyvalente

Bureau n°14 Maison 
de l'Agiot

3, Avenue du Mont 
Cassel

Salle polyvalente

Bureau n°15 
Primaire Jean 

Monnet
19, rue de Bruxelles

Restaurant

Bureau n°5 Primaire 
Alain Cavalier

Rés. Les Nouveaux 
Horizons

Salle polyvalente

Total

Bureau n°16 
Primaire Willy 

Brandt
9, rue de Dublin

Hall d'entrée

Bureau n°17 
Primaire des Petits 

Prés
13, rue Hector 

Berlioz
Hall

Bureau n°18 
Primaire Jean 

Monnet
19, rue de Bruxelles

Salle de motricité

Bureau n°19 
Primaire Willy 

Brandt
9, rue de Dublin
Salle de Jeux

Bureau n°6 Primaire 
le Berceau

Chemin des Noyers
Restaurant

Bureau n°7 Salle de 
l'Armanderie

34, route de Trappes

Bureau n°8 
Maternelle 

Commanderie 1
1, Square du Dounier 

Rousseau
Salle polyvalente

Bureau n°9 
Maternelle 

Commanderie 1
3, Square du Dounier 

Rousseau
Restaurant

Bureau n°10 
Primaire la Villedieu
rue Paul Cézanne
Salle polyvalente


